Position

Manager, Emergency Prepare

And Public Safety

Manager, Aviation Security
System Support Analyst Il
System Support Analyst Il
Security And Public Safety
Analyst Il

Senior Security Specialist
Security Specialist Il
Security Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant ||

Security Specialist Il

Security Specialist |

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Aviation
Security/Public Safety

Total Wages

$111,800

$111,559

$103,193

$95,101

$77,701

$74,352

$67,851

$62,739

$58,144

$56,236

$39,363

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,212
$42,576
$32,520
$30,367
$15,381
$27,771
$11,676
$25,072
$18,436

$22,059

$22,638



