Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Emergency Prepare And Public Safety		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$111,800	\$29,212
Manager, Aviation Security		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$111,559	\$42,576
System Support Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$103,193	\$32,520
System Support Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$95,101	\$30,367
Security And Public Safety Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$77,701	\$15,381
Senior Security Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$74,352	\$27,771
Security Specialist II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$67,851	\$11,676
Security Specialist II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$62,739	\$25,072
Administrative Assistant II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$58,144	\$18,436
Security Specialist II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$56,236	\$22,059
Security Specialist I		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$39,363	\$22,638